
09 CANADIAN    C162 MAPLE 61,944.38 31 1,998 100,375.02 32 3,137 62.04 56.98

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2023:    61,944.38

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 210 2,511.32

11 000 1000 192 239 1050 210 650.00

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 622.10

11 000 1000 251 239 1050 210 67.09

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 609.99

11 000 1000 614 239 0000 000 80.79

11 000 1000 614 239 1050 000 1,520.20

11 000 1000 619 239 1050 000 448.77

11 000 1000 643 239 1050 000 14,539.93

11 000 2152 320 239 0000 000 20,001.62

11 000 2152 336 239 0000 000 20,561.10

11 000 2240 614 239 1050 000 331.47

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2024:    100,375.02

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 210 19,720.00

11 000 1000 116 239 1050 210 680.48

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 210 8,064.00

11 000 1000 192 239 1050 415 2,460.00

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 7,998.70

11 000 1000 214 239 1050 210 249.24

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 4,232.82

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 415 188.19

11 000 1000 251 239 1050 210 4,440.24

11 000 1000 251 239 1050 415 185.16

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 1,332.25

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 415 251.29

11 000 1000 614 239 1050 000 131.10

11 000 1000 653 239 1050 000 743.00

11 000 2152 320 239 0000 000 19,738.00

11 000 2152 336 239 0000 000 29,960.55

COUNTY DISTRICT

2022-2023
% CHG IN % CHG IN

2023-2024
OCT 1, 2023OCT 1, 2022

EXPEND PER CAPCHILD CTEXPENDITURE PER CAP CHILD CTEXPENDITURES PER CAP

The calculation of the Maintenance of Effort for Special Education does not include Federal 
Funds.  This calculation is based on State and Local expenditures.
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